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Women / XG / Sr 
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Janelle Clancy6003
GWF

9.400 9.250 9.7008.850 37.200
1 1 4 1T 1 

1 

Madelyn Clancy6004
GWF

9.200 9.150 9.3009.000 36.650
3T 2 2T 5 2 

2 

Ellie Brown6083
TK Watertown

9.000 9.000 9.1509.000 36.150
5T 4 3T 6T 3 

3 

Meaghan Sullivan6029
Gymstreet

8.900 8.250 9.4009.100 35.650
8 10 1 3 4 

4 

Alessandra Muhlbeier6024
Gymstreet

9.000 8.450 9.7008.400 35.550
6T 6 8T 2T 5 

5 

Jenna Berkowicz6072
TGP

9.300 8.000 9.1508.700 35.150
2 12 7 7T 6 

6 

Kate Ditrani6080
TK Watertown

8.800 9.100 8.9008.100 34.900
9T 3 12 9T 7 

7 

Sadie Thompson6010
GWF

9.000 8.150 9.3508.200 34.700
7T 11 11 4 8 

8 

Maeja Croce6005
GWF

8.800 8.300 8.9008.400 34.400
10T 8T 9T 10T 9 

9 

Marina Hebeisen6087
TK Watertown

8.700 8.400 8.0508.800 33.950
12 7 5T 12 10 

10 

Kailey Boltruczyk6071
TGP

9.200 8.300 8.5007.250 33.250
4T 9T 13 11 11 

11 

Abigail Melvin6023
Gymstreet

8.800 7.000 9.0508.300 33.150
11T 13 10 8 12 

12 

Nicole Sivak6049
Gym Express

0.000 8.700 0.0008.800 17.500
13 5 6T 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Spectrum Gymnastics


